

January 18, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2189

Page 1, line 15, replace "has not been reimbursed" with "is not reimbursable"

Page 2, line 22, after "has" insert "been referred for or has"

Page 2, line 26, replace "evidence" with "digital media"

Page 2, line 28, replace "social service agency" with "the department or the department's
authorized agent"

Renumber accordingly